Table 1

Gross value of construction works performed

by main contractors in Q1 2015 #

(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant
(2000) market prices

Overall total
Compared with Q1 2014
Seasonally adjusted overall total
[Compared with Q4 2014]

Construction works at private sector sites
Compared with Q1 2014

Construction works at public sector sites
Compared with Q1 2014

Construction works at locations other than sites
Compared with Q1 2014

53,222
+7.4%
52,219
[+2.4%]

15,186
+13.4%

18,302
+0.2%

19,734
+10.2%

35,490
+2.0%
34,811
[-0.7%]

9,769
+6.1%

12,936
-5.4%

12,785
+7.5%

# Provisional figures.



Table 2

Gross value of construction works performed

by main contractors in 2014 *

(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant

(2000) market prices

Overall total 199,737 138,285

Compared with 2013 +13.1% +6.5%
Construction works at private sector sites 53,953 36,058

Compared with 2013 +9.0% -0.3%
Construction works at public sector sites 68,824 50,923

Compared with 2013 +10.5% +5.1%
Construction works at locations other than sites 76,960 51,304

Compared with 2013 +18.7% +13.3%
* Revised figures.

Table 3
Gross value of construction works performed
by main contractors in Q4 2014 *
(HK$Mn)

Value in
nominal terms

Value at constant
(2000) market prices

Overall total
Compared with Q4 2013
Seasonally adjusted overall total
[Compared with Q3 2014]

Construction works at private sector sites
Compared with Q4 2013

Construction works at public sector sites
Compared with Q4 2013

Construction works at locations other than sites
Compared with Q4 2013

54,262
+11.9%
50,984
[+2.7%]

15,259
+10.7%

18,915
+11.4%

20,088
+13.4%

37,132
+6.7%
35,056
[+1.2%]

10,011
+2.0%

13,727
+5.0%

13,394
+12.5%

* Revised figures.



