Table 1 Gross value of construction works performed by main contractors in Q1 2015

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in	Value at constant
	nominal terms	(2000) market prices
Overall total	53,222	35,490
Compared with Q1 2014	+7.4%	+2.0%
Seasonally adjusted overall total	52,219	34,811
[Compared with Q4 2014]	[+2.4%]	[-0.7%]
Construction works at private sector sites	15,186	9,769
Compared with Q1 2014	+13.4%	+6.1%
Construction works at public sector sites	18,302	12,936
Compared with Q1 2014	+0.2%	-5.4%
Construction works at locations other than sites	19,734	12,785
Compared with Q1 2014	+10.2%	+7.5%
# Provisional figures.		

Table 2 Gross value of construction works performed by main contractors in 2014 *

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in nominal terms	Value at constant (2000) market prices
Overall total	199,737	138,285
Compared with 2013	+13.1%	+6.5%
Construction works at private sector sites	53,953	36,058
Compared with 2013	+9.0%	-0.3%
Construction works at public sector sites	68,824	50,923
Compared with 2013	+10.5%	+5.1%
Construction works at locations other than sites	76,960	51,304
Compared with 2013	+18.7%	+13.3%

* Revised figures.

Table 3
Gross value of construction works performed
by main contractors in Q4 2014 *

		(HK\$Mn)
	Value in	Value at constant
	nominal terms	(2000) market prices
Overall total	54,262	37,132
Compared with Q4 2013	+11.9%	+6.7%
Seasonally adjusted overall total	50,984	35,056
[Compared with Q3 2014]	[+2.7%]	[+1.2%]
Construction works at private sector sites	15,259	10,011
Compared with Q4 2013	+10.7%	+2.0%
Construction works at public sector sites	18,915	13,727
Compared with Q4 2013	+11.4%	+5.0%
Construction works at locations other than sites	20,088	13,394
Compared with Q4 2013	+13.4%	+12.5%

* Revised figures.